
                                                                                                                                                      
Life’s Journey Counseling and Community Services 

Sliding Fee Schedule 

Minimum Annual Income Amounts for each Sliding fee Percentage Category (except for 0% discount)00% 

 

110%  

12*Based on the 2023 Federal Poverty Guidelines (FPG) for the 48 contiguous states and the District of Columbia. Please note that there are separate guidelines for 
Alaska and Hawaii, and that the thresholds would differ for sites in those two states. Sites in Puerto Rico and other outlying jurisdictions would use the above guidelines.  

 

Poverty 
Level 

100% 110% 120% 130% 140% 150% 160% 170% 180% 190% 200% >200% 

Family  
Size 

Discount 
100%  

Discount 
90%  

Discount 
80%  

Discount 
70%  

Discount 
60%  

Discount 
50%  

Discount 
40%  

Discount 
30%  

Discount 
20%  

Discount 
15%  

Discount 
10%  

Discount 
0%  

1 $14,580 $18,225 $18,954 $19,391 $19,683 $20,120 $21,870 $25,515 $26,244 $26,973 $29,160 >$29,160 
2 $19,720 $24,650 $25,636 $26,228 $26,622 $27,214 $29,580 $34,510 $35,496 $36,482 $39,440 >$39,440 
3 $24,860 $31,075 $32,318 $33,064 $33,561 $34,307 $37,290 $43,505 $44,748 $45,991 $49,720 >$49,720 
4 $30,000 $37,500 $39,000 $39,900 $40,500 $41,400 $45,000 $52,500 $54,000 $55,500 $60,000 >$60,000 
5 $35,140 $43,925 $45,682 $46,736 $47,439 $48,493 $52,710 $61,495 $63,252 $65,009 $70,280 >$70,280 
6 $40,280 $50,350 $52,364 $53,572 $54,378 $55,586 $60,420 $70,490 $72,504 $74,518 $80,560 >$80,560 
7 $45,420 $56,775 $59,046 $60,409 $61,317 $62,680 $68,130 $79,485 $81,756 $84,027 $90,840 >$90,840 

For each 
additional 

person add 

 
$5,140 

 
$6,425 

 
$6,682 

 
$6,837 

 
$6,939 

 
$7,094 

 
$7,710 

 
$8,995 

 
$9,252 

 
$9,509 

 
$10,280 

 
$5,140 

             


